- Trofeo 3° ROUND
ésykara ,'K'AﬂrsﬂAﬂmlx Circuito Int. FVG

easykarr Lignano S., 15/05/2016
RESULTS

ITROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano

| 100 EASYKART ] Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km
Prove Libere 3 Turno 14/05/2016 10:58
Practice started at 11:55:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(315) GREGORI RICCARDO
1 1:02.427 +10.307 11:56:53.276
2 53.662 +1.542 11:57:46.938
3 53.144 +1.024 11:58:40.082
4 11:59:32.202
5 52.307 +0.187 12:00:24.509
(313) CARRATELLI MONIA
1 1:00.756 +7.584 11:56:47.873
2 54.910 +1.738 11:57:42.783
3 54.066 +0.894 11:58:36.849
4 53.802 +0.630 11:59:30.651
5 53.370 +0.198 12:00:24.021
6 54.619 +1.447 12:01:18.640
7 53.349 +0.177 12:02:11.989
8 53.380 +0.208 12:03:05.369
9 53.434 +0.262 12:03:58.803
10 12:04:51.975
1 1:32.576 +39.404 12:06:24.551
Timekeeping Chief: Orbits
Race Director:
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